Stephanie F. Cave, MD, MS, FAAFP, a Family Physician in Private Practice

Get to know Family Physician Dr. Stephanie F. Cave, who serves patients in Baton Rouge, Louisiana.



New York City, New York Apr 24, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - A trusted family physician, Dr. Cave tends to patients at her private practice in Baton Rouge, Louisiana. Her special interests are in allergy, autism, ADHD, nutritional medicine, heavy metal detoxification, chronic fatigue, fibromyalgia, bioidentical hormone replacement for women, hormone therapy for men, as well as general health for men, women, and children.

"A consultation with Dr. Cave is not a typical visit with the doctor. A consultation with Dr. Cave is an amazing experience towards the first step to taking your life back, to feeling better, looking better, and being better" as stated on her website.

Back in 1983, Dr. Cave graduated with her medical degree from the Louisiana State University School of Medicine. She also received her Master of Science degree in Clinical Chemistry from the same educational venue.

Furthering her studies, she completed her residency in 1986, after which she served on the clinical faculty of the Department of Family Medicine of the Louisiana State University School of Medicine.

A Fellow of the American Academy of Family Physicians (FAAFP), Dr. Cave is board-certified in family medicine by the American Board of Family Medicine (ABFM). The ABFM is a non-profit, independent medical association of American physicians who practice family medicine and its sub-specialties.

Furthermore, she is board-certified in functional medicine through the Institute for Functional Medicine.

Family medicine is a medical specialty devoted to comprehensive health care for people of all ages. The specialist is called a family physician or family doctor. A family physician is often the first person a patient sees when seeking healthcare services. They examine and treat patients with a wide range of conditions and refer those with serious ailments to a specialist or appropriate facility.

Well-known for her efforts, Dr. Cave has been featured on CNN, has testified in congressional hearings, and frequently speaks around the world on the topic of children and vaccinations. She has also been the recipient of the Patients' Choice Award (2020, 2018), Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2020, 2018), and On-Time Doctor Award (2020).

Learn More about Dr. Stephanie F. Cave:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/560802-Stephanie-Cave-Family-Practitioner or through her private practice, https://stephaniecavemd.com/about-us

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Stephanie F. Cave, MD, MS, FAAFP

See on IssueWire